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EQUIPO: CLUB BEISBOL | SOFTBOL BARCINO " PANAS" SENIOR MASTERS SOFTBOL

Numero Llicéncia

Cognoms

Nom

Data Naixement

Jugador/a Sénior Masters

JFC02341
JRHO01812
LAG00572
MRP00789
0GB02087
MSD00576
ALHO01918
GJA00574
ABY00653
DDR02025
AGLO0651
DAR02347
DCJ02026
RHR00790
GRC02475
EVS01110
YPMO00706

FUENTES CARRERO

RODRIGUES HENRIQUEZ

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ PORRAS
GARCIA BELLO
SOTO DIAZ
LEDEZMA HIDALGO
JIMENEZ AGUILAR
BELTRAN YANEZ
DIAZ RAMIREZ
GOMEZ LINARES
ANGUIANO ROMO
CROWE JR
HURTADO REAL
RUIZ CAMACHO

VALDERRAMA SURUMAY
PINANGO MARTINEZ

Jugador/a Sénior 1a Beisbol

JEP02372

14/05/2024

ECHEZURIA PODOLECKI

JAVIER ALEJANDRO
JESUS ARMANDO
LUIS EDUARDO
MANUEL ALFONSO
OMAR JOSE
MAXIMILIANO
ANGEL

GUSTAVO ALBERTO
ADRIAN ARTURO
DANIEL ENRIQUE
ANDRES ENRIQUE
DIEGO

DANIEL THOMAS
RICHARD DE JESUS
GERARDO ANTONIO
EDWIN JOSE

YEAN CARLOS

JONATHAN ALEKSANDER

12/08/1992
29/03/1991
30/08/1993
10/06/1988
11/06/1989
13/08/1992
18/05/1969
06/09/1987
21/09/1990
07/02/1986
02/12/1991
25/08/2004
27/10/1988
22/07/1986
22/06/1993
05/10/1986
15/09/1994

28/06/1991
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